25. ,Szeresd a varost” gyermek futéverseny 25. Hajdufutas

2023.09.10
1000m A Férfiak
Hely Kat/hely

1 F-2016/1
2 F-2016/2
3 F-2016/3
4  F-2016/4
5  F-2016/5
6  F-2016/6
7 F-2016/7
8  F-2016/8
9  F-2016/9

10 F-2016/10
11 F-2016/11
12 F-2016/12
13 F-2016/13

Rajtszam
116
344
147
337
219
124
307
372
355
302
297
300
189

Név
Zolnai Maté
Fekete Levente
Kovécs Adam
Zamb6 Balazs
Szab6 Daniel
Hochst Krisztian
Szélkai Rébert
Szanyi Bence
Balogh Taméas Mark
Molnar Maté Szabolcs
Jenei Rébert
Mez6 J6zsef
Bir6 Sandor Marcell

Sz.év
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Varos/Klub
Bocskai 2/b
Kozépkerti Alt. Isk. 1/b
Hb.Bethlen G.alt.ISK.
Bocskai Alt. Isk. 1/a
Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
Hajdub6szérmény
BDRAI 1.b
Csillagvar Ovoda
Refi 1/a
BDRAI 1.b
BDRAI 1.b
BDRAI 1.b
BDRAI2.b

5:20
5:40
5:44
6:12
6:16
6:25
6:44
6:48
7:10
7:29
7:35
752
8:15
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